Circuit
Protection
e sales@niglon.co.uk   |   t 0121 711 1990   |   f 0121 711 1344  24
3 PHASE TPN DISTRIBUTION
Standard of Compliance - BS EN 61439-3
Specifications - • Wall mounting kit supplied • 1.2mm panel gauge
• Epoxy RAL 7035 • Half DIN Rail for speedy fit-out • Reversible door
Certified

CBTK-S Three phase 4x25m2 + 1x16mm2 Brass 1
www.niglon.co.uk 25
3 PHASE TPN DISTRIBUTION
Standard of Compliance - BS EN 60947-3
Certified
Standard of Compliance - BS EN 60439-3
Certified
Standard of Compliance - BS EN61008- 1
Breaking Capacity - 10kA
Certified
TPN Incomer Kits (Supplied with links)
RCD Incomer Kits (Supplied with links)
A Type 4 Pole RCCB 400V
List No. Description Pack
Qty
ICK1003 100A 3 pole switch 1
ICK1004 100A 4 pole switch 1
ICK1253 125A 3 pole switch 1
ICK1254 125A 4 pole switch 1
List No. Description Pack
Qty
ICK100430 100A 4 pole RCD 10kA 30mA 1
ICK1004100 100A 4 pole RCD 10kA 100mA 1
ICK1004300 100A 4 pole RCD 10kA 300mA 1
ICK1004100S 100A 4 pole RCD 10kA 100mA
4S time delay
1
List No. Rating Modules Pack
Qty
RCD4-25/30-A 25A 30mA 4 1
RCD4-40/30-A 40A 30mA 4 1
RCD4-63/30-A 63A 30mA 4 1
RCD4-63/100-A 63A 100mA 4 1
RCD4-80/30-A 80A 30mA 4 1
RCD4-80/100-A 80A 100mA 4 1
RCD4-80T/100-A 80A 100mA +
time delay
4 1
RCD4-100/30-A 100A 30mA 4 1NOTE : Not to be used with 3 Phase TPN Boards
Circuit
Protection
e sales@niglon.co.uk   |   t 0121 711 1990   |   f 0121 711 1344  26
3 PHASE TPN DISTRIBUTION

RCBO1040C/30 40A 30mA C 1
RCBO1050C/30 50A 30mA C 1
113.5mm
Standard of Compliance - BS EN 60898-1
Breaking Capacity - 10kA
Certified -
Standard of Compliance - BS EN 60898-1
Breaking Capacity - 10kA
Certified -
MINIATURE MCB 10kA
Single Pole C Curve
Triple Pole C Curve
List No. Rating Curve Pack
Qty
MCB10C1-06 6A C 1
MCB10C1-10 10A C 1
MCB10C1-16 16A C 1
MCB10C1-20 20A C 1
MCB10C1-25 25A C 1
MCB10C1-32 32A C 1
MCB10C1-40 40A C 1
MCB10C1-50 50A C 1
MCB10C1-63 63A C 1
List No. Rating Curve Pack
Qty
MCB10C3-06 6A C3 1
MCB10C3-10 10A C3 1
MCB10C3-16 16A C3 1
MCB10C3-20 20A C3 1
MCB10C3-25 25A C3 1
MCB10C3-32 32A C3 1
MCB10C3-40 40A C3 1
MCB10C3-50 50A C3 1
MCB10C3-63 63A C3 1
www.niglon.co.uk 27
3 PHASE TPN DISTRIBUTION
3 Pole To Single
Pole Conversion